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AGI by the numbers

6,164
Hotel 
room 
keys

609
Total
resources
(Pbn)

127
Consolidated
revenue
(Pbn)

12.8
Attributable 
net income
(Pbn)

6
Parent
net debt/equity
(%)
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Revenues Pre-minority
income

Attributable
profit

108.8

18.7
12.0

127.0

19.3
12.8

9M18 9M19
MEG EMP RWM GADC

48.1

33.8

25.5
23.1

12.8

5.3
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AGI P&L highlights 
In Pbn
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AGI 9M19 P&L highlights

P&L highlights of subsidiaries 9M2019 
In Pbn
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Attributable income share
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